
POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA SCR Gr.4x4 Gr.4x2 PUNTOS
1 Asier Gorrotxategi Monorail 21 30 51
2 Iker Braceras Monorail 20 30 50
3 Pablo Suarez Asturias Racing Slot 19 27 46
4 Jon Ojembarrena Urduliz Racing 17 27 44
5 Chema Escudero Scfr Naron 18 25 43
6 Jose Daniel Hernandez Asturias Racing Slot 16 25 41
7 Dario Menendez Asturias Racing Slot 15 23 38
8 Javier Capo Asturias Racing Slot 14 21 35
9 Oier Braceras Monorail 11 23 34

10 Aketza Ibarrolaza Monorail 13 19 32
11 Adrian Bueno Need For Slot 10 21 31
12 Borja Agudo Need For Slot 12 17 29
13 Toño Cruz Mangallo 9 15 24
14 Putxigo Ase 8 13 21
15 Sergio Ruiz Need For Slot 7 11 18
16 Josetxo Garcia K-Mos 6 9 15
17 Iñigo K-Mos 5 7 12
18 Txema Mata K-Mos 4 5 9
19 Aimar Amescua Urduliz Racing 3 3 6
20 Eder Ojembarrena Urduliz Racing 2 1 3
21 David Parra Need For Slot 1 1

GRUPO 4x4
POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA Gr.4x4 PS PUNTOS

1 Iker Braceras Monorail 30 3 33
2 Jon Ojembarrena Urduliz Racing 27 27
3 Jose Daniel Hernandez Asturias Racing Slot 25 2 27
4 Dario Menendez Asturias Racing Slot 23 1 24
5 Javier Capo Asturias Racing Slot 21 21
6 Aketza Ibarrolaza Monorail 19 19
7 Borja Agudo Need For Slot 17 17
8 Toño Cruz Mangallo 15 15
9 Putxigo Ase 13 13

10 Sergio Ruiz Need For Slot 11 11
11 Josetxo Garcia K-Mos 9 9
12 Iñigo K-Mos 7 7
13 Txema Mata K-Mos 5 5
14 Aimar Amescua Urduliz Racing 3 3
15 Eder Ojembarrena Urduliz Racing 1 1



GRUPO 4x2
POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA Gr.4x4 PS PUNTOS

1 Asier Gorrotxategi Asturias Racing Slot 30 2 32
2 Pablo Suarez Scfr Naron 27 3 30
3 Chema Escudero Monorail 25 25
4 Oier Braceras Need For Slot 23 23
5 Adrian Bueno NEED FOR SLOT 21 1 22

Trofeo Máster
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Chema Escudero Scfr Naron 30
2 Jon Ojembarrena Urduliz Racing 27
3 Javier Capo Asturias Racing Slot 25
4 Toño Cruz Mangallo 23
5 Josetxo Garcia K-Mos 21
6 Txema Mata K-Mos 19

Trofeo Infantil
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Aimar Amescua Urduliz Racing 30
2 Eder Ojembarrena Urduliz Racing 27
3 David Parra Need For Slot 25

Trofeo Escuderías
POS 4x4 4x2 pts

1 Monorail 49 53 102
2 Asturias Racing Slot 69 27 96
3 Need For Slot 28 21 49

Trofeo Decoración
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Chema Escudero Scfr Naron 30
2 Toño Cruz Mangallo 27
3 Sergio Ruiz Need For Slot 25

ESCUDERÍA


